Jul 05 2024 (09:53) India Rail Info 1

Tiruchchirappalli - Erode Express Special (UnReserved)/06611 - Pass - SR
EL/Elamanur to KRR/Karur Junction
1h 33m - 57 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 07:00 0 | 0 21 |86 |[SR
2 TPE Tiruchchirappalli 07:05 07:06 m |0 |1 2 23 SR
Palakkarai
3 |TP Tiruchchirappalli Fort 07:11 07:13 2m (0 |1 4 45 SR
4  |MTNL |Muttarasanallur 07:22 07:23 m |0 |1 11 58 SR
5 [JPM  |Jiyapuram 07:28 07:29 Tm (0 |1 15 |43 SR
6 EL Elamanur 07:34 07:35 Tm (0 |1 19 |37 SR
7 PGN |Perugamani 07:40 07:41 Tm (0 |1 22 58 SR
8 PLI Pettaivayatalai 07:47 07:48 Tm |0 |1 28 |52 SR
9 [MUQ |Marudur 07:54 07:55 Tm |0 |1 33 |33 SR
10 |KLT Kulitalai 08:02 08:03 m |0 |1 37 |87 SR
11 |TIC Timmachipuram 08:07 08:08 Tm (0 |1 43 |36 |96 |[SR
12 |LP Lalapet 08:14 08:15 m |0 |1 46 (38 (98 |SR
13 [MMH [Mahadanapuram 08:22 08:23 im [0 |1 51 |42 |[104 [SR
14 [SEV  |Sithalavai 08:27 08:28 im |0 |1 54 |42 |107 |SR
15 |MYU |Mayanoor 08:34 08:35 Tm |0 |1 58 |54 (109 [SR
16 |VRQ |Virarakkiyam 08:45 08:46 m |0 |1 67 |26 (114 |SR
17 |KRR [Karur Junction 09:08 09:10 2m |0 |1 76 |52 SR
18 |MPLM |Murthipalayam 09:21 09:22 m |0 |1 86 |41 |[159 [SR
19 [PGR |Pugalur 09:29 09:30 im [0 |1 91 52 [156 [SR
20 |KMD |Kodumudi 09:44 09:45 im |0 |1 103 |40 |134 |SR
21 |(URL  |Unjalur 09:54 09:55 Tm |0 |1 109 (42 |140 [SR
22 |PAS Pasur 10:14 10:15 Tm (0 |1 122 |50 |153 [SR
23 |CVD |Chavadipalaiyam 10:24 10:25 im |0 |1 130 (10 |161 [SR
24 |ED Erode Junction 11:35 4 |1 141 |- 171 |SR

Jul 05 2024 (09:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



